Features:
1. Outdoor and indoor waterproof column speaker, excellent waterproof performance.
2. Aluminum casing,Metal mesh,ABS Cover.
3. Using 3 inch full-range speaker units and 1 tweeter, bearing high power, low distortion,
excellent vocal performance.
4. Using high-quality cables, it can be used at full load for a long time, with good anti-scald and
conductivity capabilities, safe to use.
5. Modern design, convenient and flexible adjustment scheduling, user-friendly operation and
installation debugging.
6. Applicate to different kinds of outdoor areas, such as hotels, commercial buildings,
supermarkets, schools, leisure and entertainment ect.
7. Hot selling series of column speakers
Specification:
Rated power:40W Input Voltage: 100V
Speaker Units: 3-inch full-range speaker *2+ 1 inch tweeter
Frequency Response: 100~18KHz
Sensitivity: 89dB±3
Maximum Sound Pressure: 104dB±1
Sensitivity: 90dB
Dimensions: 116*93*400mm
Weight: 2.9kg
ZTPA-40WCO-M